
EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

: Airports Security Force

: Tender Notice

: Purchase ofAmmo 7.62 X 51mm Sniper Qty 15457 Rounds

3 I 2022-23 lP r oc dated 1 6 -09 -2022

16U24

03-10-2022 al 'l 
1 00 hou rs

03-10-2022 at 1'130 hours

02

Sample / Specilication Based

Detail is as under

1

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

I

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No. of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s WAH lndushies Ltd. Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to

Official Stamp:
*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

>--1 t:-? (l

qq'r1

10.

sha Nitre

Munsaf Gu

Addl. Director (JIAP)
(President of lhp lsad_)
Airports Security Force

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD-/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

l{arne of BiCder
Marks Technical
(lf Applicable)

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(bXix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality and cost.
4,219,761t-M/s WAH lndustrie3 Ltd,

Wah Cantt

129,926,3041
M/s Defence Resource
Group, Lahore

r+ c}1

I



1

2

3

4

b

7

I
0

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No. of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details ol Bids(s) Evaluation

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

: Airports Security Force

: Tender Notice

: Purchase ofAmmo 7.62 x 5lmm G3A3 Qty 42000 Nos

: 312022-23lProc dated 16-09-2022

: 166424

: 03-10-2022 at 1100 hours

: 03-10-2022 at 1130 hours

:02
: Sample / Specification Based

: Detail is as under10.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s WAH lndustries Ltd, Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nit

Official Stamp:
.Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Munsaf Gul

Addl. Director (JIAP)
(President the Board)

Airports Security Force

Name of Bidder
Marks Technical

(if Applicable)
Financia I

(lf Appiicable)
Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD-/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s WAH lndustries Ltd,
Wah Cantt

7,392,000/.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(bXix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of quality and cost.

Mrs Defence ResourcE
Group, Lahore

I

I

I

/*-

14,490,000/. -



1

2

a

4

5

6

7

8

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No. of Bids Received

Criteria ior Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

ATION RE RT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

: Airports SecuritY Force

: Tender Notice

: Purchase ofAmmo 9 x 19mm unifled Qty 200000 Nos

: 312022-23lProc dated 16'09'2022

: 166424

: 03-10-2022 at 1100 hours

: 03-10-2022 at 1130 hours

:02
: Sample / Specillcation Based

: Detail is as under10.

Name of Bidder
Marks Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financia I

(lf Applicable)
Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD-/PolicY/
Basis for Rejection/ AccePtance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s WAH lndustries Ltd,

Wah Cantt
19,600,000r

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous
bid in terms of quality and cost.

M/s Defence ResourcE
Group, Lahore

43,800,000/-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s lndustries Ltd, Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

Official Stamp:
-Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

saf Gul

Addl. Director (JIAP)
(President the Board)

Airports Security Force

A

,ryr



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No.

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No. of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase ofAmmo 7.62 X 39mm SMG Qty 602000 Nos

31 2022-23 I P t oc daled'l 6-0$2022

166424

03-10-2022 al1 '100 hours

03-10-2022 at 'l 1 30 hou rs

02

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under10

Name of Bidder
Marks Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD'/Pol icy/
Basis for Rejectionl Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s WAH lndustries Ltd,
Wah Cantt

71,638,000/-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid in terms of quality and cost.

MIs Defence Resource
Group, Lahore

129,926,3041-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s WAH lndustri es Ltd. Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nit

Official Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

Mu Gul

Addl. Director (JIAP)
(President of the Board)

Airports Security Force


